
•~ 'lit1'a ~NI t.1•ea a•ail'chiit'S 
'=•ae- :~ cSNIHa•dt Mtft~»,e-, ft:lus l>t•lt Jtf'S-~ >ins aM••· 

~-201, Q)RIS afflft (~ 3 t: e) aM••-1s1001 
i'mf: 96461-23797, lft'-m-s 

I 
I 

~:-
1 

ift.ift.~.~.it, 
tJt.~.tJt:Jft.~.,~ I 

I 

By email : tender@pspcl.in 

1 ee3e ms M fit.Jo m.,m:r.m.l:ft.~.,tft-
~s>,•e1e 3' c«fn m o(•d<!•el '8lft W'e' uo ;:ft I 

I 
2)' 

! 

i>Jt!l'W'H' 
Repair and Renovation of Boundary Wall at Guest House at 220 KV 
Colony, Ferozepur. (TE-39/CCM/BTI/2023-24) 
(CORRIGENDUM No-1) 

Repair and Renovation of Sub-Division Office Building of Civil Works 
at Moga. (TE- 40/CCM/BTI/2023-24) 
(CORRIGENDUM No-1) 

~/ ))foWcf I - -

-



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, 'lbe Mall Patiala-147001. 

Cornoratc lgent!!Y Hymber: ~401Q9PB2010SOC033813 Websi~; WW°W•l28~ 1sin 

(Open Tender Notice) 
Tender Enquiry No- 39/CCM/BTl/2023-24 

CQRRI~Er:fi!UM IS:o-! 
1 Name and complete address of . Sr. Xen, Civil Comt. &Mtc. Diviaion, PSPCL, . 

office Inviting tender Bathinda. 

2 Name of work In brief . Repair and Renovation of Boundary Wall at . Guest House at 220 KV'Colony, Peroupur. 
I 

3 bate and Time upto which tender . 18/04/'lfJ24 (Upto 05:00 PM) . 
shall be downloaded/uploaded 

4 Date and time of opening of . 19/04/2.024 (At 11 :30 AM) . 
tender 
I 

5 J::ost of specl!icatlon . Rs. 1180.00 lncludlng GST . 
6 pontact person . Sr. Xen, Civil Const. & Mu:. Division, PSPCL, . 

I Bathinda. 

Tender specification can be downloaded from website https://www.pspcl.in and no 
b8fd copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 

KOTB: 
(iJ! All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, 

, register themselv~ on the website https://www.pspd.ln & get conversant with 
I the process of on-line ~bmlssion of ter,ders;well In time so as to submit the 
· tender by due dead hne. No request for extension In due date of tender 

opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. 
(ii) In case tender process Is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum 

• wm be published In newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen 
on website: hnes:[/www.l!!~l.in 

I . 
{@J f n case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office 

before the due date for submission of tender. 

S. en 
Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 

I PSPCL, Bathinda 



r 

1 
\Sf 

Punjab State Power Corpontlon Limited 
Regd. Oftice: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number; 040109PB20 lOSGC0338 l 3 

Weblite; www.ptpcUn 
(hn!'n~ 

hw lfn: 39/CCM/BM023-24 
~-1 

: a•aAa•Jl MiftAl~, tw'cft l>S ww ~~(lit i wl'-207, lfd'>R'S 
'llf&lr1 
220 . 
fai)))fa',,a~1 

3 ~i•l•1~c{ao;ft° 18/04/2024 (JJ'H 05:00 :ffi) ~ikst'l'>B'Rlt 

19/04/2024 ('Rtt 11:30 ~) 

i . -.WW~~ (1.lt iit-201, I 

l!f&r1 

~mF~ae61 ~8R•elc: https://www.pspcl.in '3' ;1180~ ifT un lH3 ftm;!t'chft"*u'ffcrllt-watrnft'ahft~1 • • I 
i 

fiadt: ' 
(I) 1l'a Eb,1ft31l8'cii•d1 ~,-ftca ~lfl,Gc@o, ~QA•elc: https://www.pspd.in 

'3 dft:iRcd crcR; l)f3 ml ma' ba mj" o'5 iN:c(ld get 8o3l' 
tiil"et"cl 3"~ f&,4,a3 flrat'l\Sml~!"iramf ci@~I 
m~etfba4,a3f>ratb~~m!tel'~A~ch!?rafti'~1 

,11, 1ea~ararrrer~~'Acld'm~fcmcm;.~~c'@f'~~3"~-.-
11q~1e~1rat~ ~~tot tQA'e\c: https://www.pspcl:ln '3-~1 

iVlrcreaol 
!(In)~ "R..faelciiao et~ 1'e ~a,s .. a 'R>l fRa f&lq1a3 b ec?3d' 

Jftraqcira'RciiW~I 



Punjab State Power Corpontlon Limited. 
Regd. Oftice: PSEB Head office, 'Ibe Mall Patiala-147001. . 

Coroor~te Identi~ Numb~r: Y~Q109PB2QlQaocQ338l3 ~,b1i~: WWW,QBt>cl,m 
I (Open Tender Notice) 

Tender Enquiry No- 40/CCM/BTI/2023-24 

CORRIGENDUM rio-1 
l Nome and complete address of : Sr. Xen, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 

office Inviting tender Bathinda. 
2 Name of work In brief : Repair and Renovation of Sub-DMslon Office 
I Building of CMl Works at Moga. 
I 

l Date al')d Tlme upto which tender . 18/04/'l!J24 (Upto 05:00 PM) . 
. shall be downloaded/uploaded 

,4 Date and time of opening of . 19/04/'l!J24 (At 11 :30 AM) . 
tender 

' 
Cost of specfflcatlon : Rs. 1180.00 including GST 

6 Contact person : Sr. Xen, Civil Gomt &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, 
Bathinda. 

I 
Tender specification can be downloaded from website https:/Jwww.pspcl.in and no 
bard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 
i 
SOTB: 

(I) Al the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, 
register themselves on the website https:/lwww.pspcl.in & get conversant with 
the process of on-line submlsslon of tencters well in time so as to submit the 

I tender by due dead tine. No request for extension In due date of tender 
opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. 

(ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no conigendum 
will be published In newspapers. Detans regarding corrigendum may be seen 
on website: httosillwww,Q!~.ln 

, (ID) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office 
1 before the due date for submission of tender. 

Sr. n 
Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 

I 
PSPCL, Bathinda 



r 

1 

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, 'lbe Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number; U1Ql09PB2010S0C0338l3 

Webaite; www,papcl,iQ 
(ilrc')ha-~ 

t'sv ~: -40/CCM/BTl/2023-24 
,,Jftinr'RQ'-1 

1,;fW : o(•df1o(•a, fe',fMI~. ~~,,a 
(lll' 3 ~) vt'-207, 

'8'f!ir1 

3 ~i•~Ma/~ci(ijn~ 
:~fiat~JDff' 

18/04/2024 (l;l'H 05:00 

19/04/2024 (~ 11:30 ~) 
1180.00 _ ( 

6 3'H~ , -
We (lll' 3 >mf) iSl'-207, 1:fij')ffi 
~I 

ho~ 'Rib:flf~cle6r ~awe1e https://www.pspcl.in 3' d 1~68$ ;:rr uo 1'a' ft?Jirt!l"~~<PWN~odt'cft3t-irioft1 

(1)1 We} >:f:flfe3 il81sra1 C3Hlc8 'l{'lB ~. ~afllelc https://www.pspd.in 
'3 afrtHca aao ,a ml ffra ao i:r>f aa,qe et m5 i1'ec(•a lffi3t 

: ti~cl?itf5aq•a3 f>at~ml~~n)j'"ci@~I~~~ 
; ~~el ~q•a31iet~~i@c'H5Et~~ H~cil•a?@fttn'M'1 I ""'~~ . 

<n> 1ea'?Jfe:3'cft3rnter~~~m~tcmci('ao~~?@f~cl3"~~ 
I 
1'tf c'raf-~ lttf ~aH'elc: https://www.pspcl.in '3 

' ii" lfcre i)ol 

(iii) fcm' 11'1>.telaao ,!' llfiBt 1'e El8'c11a ml 1Rd F&:,q,a3 fi.ral' '4fa8t' ff!R 
~c@'~cll 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

